Position

Administrative Manager
Fiscal Specialist |
Administrative Specialist |

Administrative Specialist |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Lassen County Superior Court
Lassen County Superior Court
Lassen County Superior Court

Lassen County Superior Court

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$82,443
$28,665
$17,643
$14,937

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,108
$16,714
$2,956
$5,897



