Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Manager		Lassen County Superior Court	Administration	\$82,443	\$14,108
Fiscal Specialist I		Lassen County Superior Court	Administration	\$28,665	\$16,714
Administrative Specialist I		Lassen County Superior Court	Administration	\$17,643	\$2,956
Administrative Specialist I		Lassen County Superior Court	Administration	\$14,937	\$5,897